Burnt Store Title Services, Inc.

15500 Burnt Store Road, Suite 106 Punta Gorda, Florida 33955

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _ Certificates of Status
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _ Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
O and all the state of the stat
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



000039607880

10/06/04--01002--017 **25.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 22, 2004

BURNT STORE TITLE SERVICES, INC. 15500 BURNT STORE ROAD, SUITE 106 PUNTA GORDA, FL 33955

SUBJECT: PEEBLESSHIRE INVESTMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L04000037347

We have received your document for PEEBLESSHIRE INVESTMENT, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00055850

:CINC 9-1.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PEEBLESSHIRE INVESTMENT, LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was May 18, 2004, file number L04000037347.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization were adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is amended to:

Leon Bandy Trust and Gloria Bandy Trust 9009 Alfred Boulevard Punta Gorda, Florida 33982

The name and the street address of the registered agent is amended to:

Leon Bandy Trustee
9009 Alfred Blvd.
Punta Gorda, FL 33982

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Deon Kandy

By: Leon Bandy Truste-Registered Agent

This Limited Liability Company is a single member Limited Liability Company. Ownership of the Limited Liability Company is transferred to, and the sole member the Limited Liability Company is changed to:

Leon Bandy Trust and Gloria Bandy Trust

Dated August 30, 2004.

Chad J. Greenberg, CPA/PES, CES, Assistant Manager

Assignment of Membership Interest Of PEEBLESSHIRE INVESTMENT, LLC

Whereas Peeblesshire Investment, LLC, a single member single asset limited liability company formed on May 18, 2004 and registered in the State of Florida, owns certain assets which the Leon Bandy Trust and Gloria Bandy Trust (Assignee) desires to acquire to complete its 1031 exchange;

And whereas Shamrock Holdings Group, LLC, (Assignor) single member/manager of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC and Assignee have agreed on a mutually agreeable purchase price for the transfer of ownership of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC and its assets and liabilities;

And whereas Assignor desires to transfer ownership of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC and its assets and liabilities to Assignee;

And whereas, Assignor has received good and sufficient consideration for the transfer of the ownership of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC and all its assets and liabilities from Assignee;

Now therefore the ownership of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC and all its assets and liabilities shall be and hereby is transferred to Assignee, and Assignee assumes ownership of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC, its assets and liabilities;

And further, an Amendment to the Articles of Organization of Peeblesshire Investment, LLC reflecting such change in ownership has as of this same date been prepared for filing with the Secretary of State of Florida, and Assignee has agreed to file said document reflecting said change.

Done this 30 day of August, 2004.

ASSIGNOR:
Shamrock Holdings Group, LLC

By
Chad J. Greenberg, CPA/PFS, CES
Assistant Manager

ASSIGNEE:
LEON BANDY TRUST AND GLORIA BANDY TRUST

By: Leon Bandy, Trustee

Gloria Bandy, Trustee